DATASHEET
FREESCALE P10XX AND P20XX SYSTEM CLOCK
WITH 66.66M DDR CLOCK
6V49205A
FREESCALE P10XX AND P20XX SYSTEM CLOCK WITH 66.66M DDR CLOCK 1 6V49205A REV 20201021
General Description
The 6V49205A is a main clock for Freescale P10xx and
P20xx-based systems. It has a selectable System CCB

Package Outline and Package Dimensions (PAG48, 48-pin TSSOP, 6.10 mm Body, 0.50 Pitch)
Package dimensions are kept current with JEDEC Publication No. 95
Ordering Information
“G” after the two-letter package code denotes Pb-Free configuration, RoHS compliant.
For an NLG I-temp device, see the 6V49205B.
Part / Order Number Marking Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
6V49205APAGI see page 12 Tubes 48-pin TSSOP -40to +85C
6V49205APAGI8 Tape and Reel 48-pin TSSOP -40to +85C
6V49205APAG see page 12 Tubes 48-pin TSSOP 0to +70C
6V49205APAG8 Tape and Reel 48-pin TSSOP 0to +70C
INDEX
AREA
1   2
48